logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1028 TT RS08215 WP 011173991.1

1401 DSB67 RS12665 WP 010643259.1
1293 VP RS12240 WP 005479695.1
1054700 BCU28 RS14140 WP 016790755.1
1168 A1552VC RS11070 WP 000957200.1
1110 NGFG RS09235 WP 003689817.1
1251 GCO85 RSO7725 WP 011946523.1
1058 ABD1 RS01615 WP 001274986.1
1018 ACIAD RS01685 WP 004920473.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1028 TT RS08215 WP 011173991.1

1401 DSB67 RS12665 WP 010643259.1
1293 VP RS12240 WP 005479695.1
1054700 BCU28 RS14140 WP 016790755.1
1168 A1552VC RS11070 WP 000957200.1
1110 NGFG RS09235 WP 003689817.1
1251 GCO85 RSO7725 WP 011946523.1
1058 ABD1 RS01615 WP 001274986.1
1018 ACIAD RS01685 WP 004920473.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1028 TT RS08215 WP 011173991.1

1401 DSB67 RS12665 WP 010643259.1
1293 VP RS12240 WP 005479695.1
1054700 BCU28 RS14140 WP 016790755.1
1168 A1552VC RS11070 WP 000957200.1
1110 NGFG RS09235 WP 003689817.1
1251 GCO85 RSO7725 WP 011946523.1
1058 ABD1 RS01615 WP 001274986.1
1018 ACIAD RS01685 WP 004920473.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1028 TT RS08215 WP 011173991.1

1401 DSB67 RS12665 WP 010643259.1
1293 VP RS12240 WP 005479695.1
1054700 BCU28 RS14140 WP 016790755.1
1168 A1552VC RS11070 WP 000957200.1
1110 NGFG RS09235 WP 003689817.1
1251 GCO85 RSO7725 WP 011946523.1
1058 ABD1 RS01615 WP 001274986.1
1018 ACIAD RS01685 WP 004920473.1

consensus

sSwvLTI DKRLOCAALLDACLLTDEELQRALERHREV SLAEVLVD LLSERRIAQT | EDRF 1 LVELHRVE I KVvK
MSVLTIGDKRLGAALLDAGLLTDEELQRALERHREVGGSLAEVLVDMGLLSERRIAQTIEDRFGIPLVELHRVEIPPKVK

ALLIPAEKAKELKAI FALDEEACVWVVRVAFLNILDTLSLEEVEDL'I LVWVWE'YQT TKSAFLYALAKHYIPELCLIWV
ALLPAEKAKELKAIPFALDEEAGVVRVAFLNPLDTLSLEEVEDLTGLVVEPYQTTKSAFLYALAKHYPELGLPVPPPPSG

ECOQKDLKLCELLLQK | SREALEEALVEREK DLLORILVRKOCLIPFEEALYRALAEQRKCLEFLESTE IVEPDFPSAALLL
EGQKDLKLGELLLQKGWISREALEEALVEQEKTGDLLGRILVRKGLPEEALYRALAEQKGLEFLESTEGIVPDPSAALLL

LRSDALRYCAV [} FQOQNCEVEVVLSDI"RHKEAVAQL LNRI"TARFYLAL QLAWEE L FRRAY ! "QKNRL EVILVQECKLSREAL
LRSDALRYGAVPIGFONGEVEVVLSDPRHKEAVAQLLNRPARFYLALPQAWEELFRRAYPQKNRLGEVLVQEGKLSREAL

[eNoNoNoNoloNoNoNe]

-
D
o

[eloNoNoNoNoloNe)

N
RN
o

[eNoRoNoNoNoNoNel

w
N
o

[eNoNoNoNoRoNoNe]



Logo TNL‘ I\.Vg LTATQEQ. VK |¥EL SFE ELAIZ E L |_<VDY
o LRR LR R RER L e Ea s ERX AR Piape e R e kBl g x%s-r».YQ.EﬁIEg

NTDB id 1028 TT RS08215 WP 011173991.1 KEALEVQKGLPRAKPIRGEMRRMEIL.GRARPEDVEEARBQKQRR GEGREBEB TS QSGKIRPEA ANATQLEY)HYMBIPEEDPP

NTDB id 1401 DSB67 RS12665 WP 010643259.1 ........... WILMNI®S THORR{/] A FBIEES QVENSETRMPE AR SSGFFQSHEH SK

NTDB id 1293 VP RS12240 WP 005479695.1 . .......... WIHSINI®S TER®R[R]K FB|EES QVENSE TRMPE AR

NTDB id 1054700 BCU28 RS14140 WP 016790755.1 ........... WILMNI®P TNO®R{R] A LEREQA HVEINS[EISTPEAIS

NTDB id 1168 A1552VC RS11070 WP 000957200.1 . .......... WILENI®HVARERAE ABAEQANMT QVSINSETEMPEA IR

NTDB id 1110 NGFG RS09235 WP 003689817.1 . .......... IRARIN VE@MAEHYY . NESQA[EKEMLPM®ESDGVESSIPK SIHNAL IASYS TERR HN{PR

NTDB id 1251 GC085 RS07725 WP 011946523.1 ... MALATEEYRLQGEGQERLEKISEDKEMKATERHKLAAMNEKIEBLQYEMKNK TISSIAE QEWAL T A Q NIEARZMEDERN C T )]V

NTDB id 1058 ABD1 RS01615 WP 001274986.1 ... MSALHTSPKFEGFFRRIRMEEKHMSAATMQTABBAARRAKQDTVAY|REEE VHIESIP S LINNSTENS|A EISSEIZY FIDISD VY@l T

NTDB id 1018 ACIAD RS01685 WP 004920473.1 .. .MSAFTTPPKFSGF IRR|AY EY NAQIMQQA KA KFKQDIVPY IDNBSNS]  S|gWE  AEN  SINNEGIXPIN DL[eal: Did

consensus * ok * |k x kk ok * K K * * * ok * Kok ok kk kK

ool Rt o L) TneOReRT. LolELyls sl
As U st| Y 4
Azt BBLVRERL LIRARSY Eggés“? hlzJé l‘gi%jg§¢¢ oo ob VR B BEL E4) BE IAEE?'S‘T

NTDB id 1028 TT RS08215 WP 011173991.1 DPGAPLISEPEBIRCR)3 GVFHRLEINRVL KM RIS LSS VI LINLKRKGLNYEWAPA E EL

NTDB id 1401 DSB67 RS12665 WP 010643259.1 SECQTIMGLREIMAITIHN ABPBRNR TS S T)H T Wl AL QINEDIBIE aNe . . . . .

NTDB id 1293 VP RS12240 WP 005479695.1 SECQQMGLREMAITIHN ABPARHR TP S T)MLIW:W APIEENQ QINEDIBIE AV NNe . | | | .

NTDB id 1054700 BCU28 RS14140 WP 016790755.1 ESECEQIRGLREMITENR ARNSYVSSSTINTINNS APESDEQ/NEDBFANNNE . . . . .

NTDB id 1168 A1552VC RS11070 WP 000957200.1 IN cQQ 1B A K Q[¢/N LIML)W:¥ DPT MJAID  JARF AT G-

NTDB id 1110 NGFG RS09235 WP 003689817.1 HR E] P 1iGIY IYA SIDPT Id0] QKTVS ..... V|

NTDB id 1251 GC085 RS07725 WP 011946523.1 IT ..... V

NTDB id 1058 ABD1 RS01615 WP 001274986.1 SQEPKD|MMED QKIMNLEHR TINANT QR(EQ IIRYMNAT SERASHERESRA TIAANSK . . . . . V

NTDB id 1018 ACIAD RS01685 WP 004920473.1 ILFLKDK DEKIRIQEMR IMARVHR{EH VIHYMVAT SARYRIBREMIA TIAgNESIK . . . . . V

consensus * ok * * * | * * % % (RS * % % * %k % * * % % % % *kk ok

covneefil), el Bsenttas BB DR ) Y RRRR D
ceeieBELl).. | B e REsenl 0L Bt SRRV R AT L b5

NTDB id 1028 TT RS08215 WP 011173991.1 SEIAKEFA............. Q

NTDB id 1401 DSB67 RS12665 WP 010643259.1 QEKSGLK)HINQ

NTDB id 1293 VP RS12240 WP 005479695.1 HEKSGLKIAINQ

NTDB id 1054700 BCU28 RS14140 WP 016790755.1 GQYSKRKIHITQ

NTDB id 1168 A1552VC RS11070 WP 000957200.1 GAANQGKIRISQM]. .

NTDB id 1110 NGFG RS09235 WP 003689817.1 L..LQEL.........

NTDB id 1251 GC085 RS07725 WP 011946523.1 QGLSEYVDSG LEG .

NTDB id 1058 ABD1 RS01615 WP 001274986.1 FDFNDE. . .EFN. . .JEDVN@E)GPTASEBEEINAP QG

NTDB id 1018 ACIAD RS01685 WP 004920473.1 FNFDTE...ELp. . .IRDVEUAPHTTEBDEBDE

consensus * * * * ok okok kok * %k ok %k kIkl D lxl %

56 sBlesRN DGR U Rl e DASTL e ERRLDssib ol Y
\f<,,NLA§ffxé§x 2SULIVLZESK 1S l I.ZNf.é é\éAv FIYRSR [=wULlY |- J §A s | EA

NTDB id 1028 TT RS08215 WP 011173991.1 YSTLIFKGALNAMIS VRGN GGIRARY N ANAIDICHAMR YR . . £GA I DNRDES:ARSHEN AL

NTDB id 1401 DSB67 RS12665 WP 010643259.1 QPPLSRLARIKIS LDIAERRLPQDGRIKLKLNINMMRATID RVSTLPTLFGEKIVLRLLDSSSAJL

NTDB id 1293 VP RS12240 WP 005479695.1 MR OPPRREILSIMRLYJARTIKIIMS LDIAERRLPQDGRIKLKLWIAMMNATD RVSTLPTLFGEKIVLRLLDSSSASL

NTDB id 1054700 BCU28 RS14140 WP 016790755.1 LDIAERRLPQDGRIKL LNPMARAID RVSTLPTL GEKIVLRLLDSS ANL

NTDB id 1168 A1552VC RS11070 WP 000957200.1 IR QPESEILSIIRLINARTIKI)®S LDIAERRLPQDGRIKL LK MBMYAID RVSTLPTL GEKIVLRLLDSS ANL

NTDB id 1110 NGFG RS09235 WP 003689817.1 VQPPIY BAemIJY RIK MS LDI E R PQDGR TFQ M 9¥ DIIRVSTLPTLFGEK V R L S|y

NTDB id 1251 GC085 RS07725 WP 011946523.1 INAPPISIL SRR WWARIK MSWNLDI ERR PQDGK K B AIDRVSTPTGEK V. R 'LDS[Y

NTDB id 1058 ABD1 RS01615 WP 001274986.1 I\ PPIMRIL. WRLEY R K MS[ DI E R PQDGRIKLKLE BSISAIDIRRVE] LPTLFGEK

NTDB id 1018 ACIAD RS01685 WP 004920473.1 INAPPINRIL. JYRIJY R K MS[| DI E R PQDGRIKLK B

consensus * Xk ok ok | ook okok ok R A e B B B * *

N N Ty oy ey oy

480
144
144
144
144
143
152
152
152

547
222
222
222
222
212
231
226
226

625
301
301
301
301
292
310
305
305



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1028 TT RS08215 WP 011173991.1

1401 DSB67 RS12665 WP 010643259.1
1293 VP RS12240 WP 005479695.1
1054700 BCU28 RS14140 WP 016790755.1
1168 A1552VC RS11070 WP 000957200.1
1110 NGFG RS09235 WP 003689817.1
1251 GCO85 RSO7725 WP 011946523.1
1058 ABD1 RS01615 WP 001274986.1
1018 ACIAD RS01685 WP 004920473.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1028 TT RS08215 WP 011173991.1

1401 DSB67 RS12665 WP 010643259.1
1293 VP RS12240 WP 005479695.1
1054700 BCU28 RS14140 WP 016790755.1
1168 A1552VC RS11070 WP 000957200.1
1110 NGFG RS09235 WP 003689817.1
1251 GCO85 RSO7725 WP 011946523.1
1058 ABD1 RS01615 WP 001274986.1
1018 ACIAD RS01685 WP 004920473.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1028 TT RS08215 WP 011173991.1

1401 DSB67 RS12665 WP 010643259.1
1293 VP RS12240 WP 005479695.1
1054700 BCU28 RS14140 WP 016790755.1
1168 A1552VC RS11070 WP 000957200.1
1110 NGFG RS09235 WP 003689817.1
1251 GCO85 RSO7725 WP 011946523.1
1058 ABD1 RS01615 WP 001274986.1
1018 ACIAD RS01685 WP 004920473.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1028 TT RS08215 WP 011173991.1

1401 DSB67 RS12665 WP 010643259.1
1293 VP RS12240 WP 005479695.1
1054700 BCU28 RS14140 WP 016790755.1
1168 A1552VC RS11070 WP 000957200.1
1110 NGFG RS09235 WP 003689817.1
1251 GCO85 RSO7725 WP 011946523.1
1058 ABD1 RS01615 WP 001274986.1
1018 ACIAD RS01685 WP 004920473.1

consensus

el B0 1L TS VLT s TPE e A AR

TGPTGSGK 1§ I

TGPTGSGKTVSLYTGLEILN|®Y NISTAEDPVEIMLIZGINQVQV PK GlaEFARXALRS

TGPTGSGKTVSLYTGLNILN)®y NISTAEDPVEINLBGINQVQV PK G|JeFAMALRS
Lw TGPTGSGKTVSLYTGLE LNT RINISTAEDPVEINL@GINQVQVE§PK G|YEFAINALRS

TGPTGSGKTVSLYTGLEITLNTSN NISTAEDPVEINLEGINQVQV PK GIgeFAMALRS
QKICALEA BRPEGM L TGPTGSGKTVSLYTELNILNT/#Y NI TAEDPAEINLIFGINQV VNEKEGLTFARAL S
WY LEA MRPQGMIL TGPTGSGKTV LYT LNILNTM NISTAEDPVEI[ FGINQV NPKIGLTF [EALRS
TGPTGSGKTVSLYTGLNILNTAJGNISTAEDPVEINLPGINQV VNPK GLTFARAL S
TGPTGSGKTVSLYTGLNILNTAWANISTAEDPVEINLEG NQV VNPK GLTFARALRS

* * * kx| Pttt * 1 *x | [ I Pk b D seokokok * kx| I

O R T D

FLRQDPD MVGEIRDL TAEIAIKA QTGHLVLSTLHTNSAAET MRLEINMGVE FN ASSLSLITIAQRLAR LCIg4C

FLRQDPD MVGEIRDL TAEIAIKA QTGHLVLSTLHTNSAAET MRLENMGVE FN ASSLSLIIAQRLAR LCI@YCK
FLRQDPDI MVGEIRDLETAETAIKA QTGHLVLSTLHTNSAAET RLEWIMG EIJFN ASSLSLITAQRLARRLCREICK
FLRQDPD MVGEIRDLETAEIA KAAQTGHLVLSTLHTNSAAET FRLIANMGVEIJFN ASSLSLIIAQRLARRLCISCK

FLRQDPDIIMVGEIRDLETA IAIKAAQTGH V[gSTLHTNJARFAT R IMNMGVIRYFNIASS SLI AQRLMRRLCEBJCK
FLRQDPDIIMVGEIRDLETAEIATKAAQTGHLVLSTLHTNSAAET RRL|JNMG | FNIASS LITIAQRLAR LCIINCK
FLRQDPDIIMVGEIRDLETAEIAIKAAQTGH V STLHTNSARET

FLRQDPDIIMVGEIRDLETAEIATIKAAQTGHLV STLHTNWAAET RLBINMGVEY FNIA S KL IAQRLARRLCHNCK
PEEE U ks DD DD Do Dbk oo Dk D0 Do ke DL L D | * 1 1 U skokokokokokokokokork DD Dk bokok | |

EsieEriat !5 FoFaeaPbh oY) PR K Y RXJXEV FOEE AR RRAROLE |E§%AE§E ]

Lz NI(K N

<1l

VEV. KPDPET.RR @LSEABNQ . . GAREEKG
QPQ. PNSQLQ HETANTEQE. . . . FQANPD
QPQ. HTVQLQ H GIQTTDN ....FRANPD

TAD. ....YKANSQ
IAV. RPSALLQSQF 30PN .YEANAA
QEVERPSASA RA
AVRD FTNQGLIE (K EA])

*

L@E; LK Ti AR

e
1

z—

K 889
NTLMUSGT K EQGITSHIE 561
s QG I TSIRIE 561
R GHTSEE 561
Q K B cITSEAE 562
LN GI@K QGITS MHE 558
T BNSCT K [{GIT JBE 574

570

570

705
381
381
381
381
372
390
385
385

785
461
461
461
461
452
470
465
465

862
534
534
534
535
531
547
543
543



(> S

non conserved
similar
>50% conserved



